77272 JINCC £7# TI1—/N\L—

Class

AA 1

AA 1

AA 1

AA 1

AA 1

AA 1

AA 1

AA 1

AA 1

AA 1

AA2

AAZ2

AA2

AA2

AA2

AAZ2

AA2

AA2

AAZ2

AA2

AA2

AA2

AAZ2

10

12

27

29

11

12

13

20

22

01

Name

K5 K&
pESURES
PRk thAER
#FAR RK
B 52
IR HEA
INS KA
LA &5
R 4
Rik &—

IR FERS
HE HAl
i N =
ME &Kz
INE ZRIE
NS UR -
#E E
WIS 52
hngE SEN
KIE T
EE &t
EH A

HE £t

Bk IEA

INE JET]

=15 1 RERNEBRAMAETEARF

Pref

EEESN

BER

BofE IR

RS

HR)NE

B IR

R

BER

Machine

YZ250X

YZ250X

RR2T300

YZ250

CRF450

YZ250X

YZ250X

YZ250X

EC300

EC350F

CRF250RX

YZ250FX

YZ125X

CRF250RX

CRF250RX

RR2T200

YZ125X

250SXF

XEF250

YZ250FX

KX250X

YZ250FX

CRF250R

CRF250R

YZ250X

RaceDate : 2023/08/27 : {EE 4758

Team

bLUCRUY S P:EHwithT EAM8 87
bLU cRU TwisterRacing

REEZ  Wise Beta Team

YSPiEJt Kt&racing

NRT.

FLAIRLINE&X-PARKESA

YAMAHA bLU cRU

A—KrHL—I 7T LA L&SHINKO

RG3 Racing

BIVOUAC OSAKA with RG3Racing

THS Racing with RV % KU — AE=H
bLU cRU L—> YU F—LE

bLU cRU Blue Riders with YAMALUBE
FFF Racing & Stars Trading

FFF Racing with iRC

Beta FULL GAS Racing& 7L 721 >~
THSRacing

basist auto with Jon it.

THS Racing

KE#EEE MC-japan SHINKO

Rise&Ride / EtEHMXP

YSPEIL & LIRS R &Mcjapan

884KENSOU&IWADAREBANKIN &MP.HIOKI

MOTOCOWBELL RT

Motok_5D with iRCTIRE = Spline



02 INKRE W FHE YZ250X Team AK

04 & St AllE YZ250FX SHINKO.RG3With/\A 71— X271 ¥ 3 V&R
07 I IR A BHER CRF250RX CLUB Technix

08 e 2 IIETE YZ250X TLF 54 v &X-PARKESA
110 L7g g eI YZ250X AW S

111 AN Z=E ] YZ250X TEAM SPLINE & SHINKO
112 TR 8 B8 YZ250X oy a—5 A VRAFREE

115 EE BX Gl YZ250% Ridge Cycle

116 ®EEH BEE CRF250R MOTOCOWBELL RT

117 fIH E¥ FEL YZ250FX MERESRC

118 HI H& KIRAE YZ250X FAAL—YVY

119 ;WA S EBE CRF250 MOTOCOWBELL RT

120 I Rz EHE 300EXC THS Racing

125 i Bt )18 YZ125X KAMON Racing

129 R F3E FER 350EXCF BAMEENA ¥ 2 kAt — b

130 NI B4 12 YZ250 MHK120%Spline

131 Fii NS5} IR YZ250X YEC&YMC& T8

135 TR FIh It B2 12 YZ250X HINEE—H—2

136 ARy 1E BHfEIR RMZ250 SBSHY hU—O—RibL/EF
137 BHE HARE RR2T250

140 KB #Z REFE EC250 AV LAAFREREY hEAE
143 =H Bk A YZ250FX Spline&SHINKO

150 B R—EBB R YZ250 YSPIEILAREL — 3 > 2 &ATHSIE
151 RE BZE EER TC250 NZHN—F2 3y FFEESSE
152 HE ERS AR 300EXC Eeg=Ea

155 A K& R YZ250X ILFSAY

156 ma BE BEES TE150 Bosch M.S.C. with ALTIR Motor
159 ET H HER YZ450FX FryFTUY—

160 BO I KX250F T—LRL—Y Y I REHDH
161 B =55 EC250F HAHREEF — U —X

171 PERUR:I /N )18 RR2T125 Beta FULL GAS Racing &7 L 754 >
172 O B BHEE CRF250RX Funny's Custom Service & FFF Racing with TOYZ

173 T E\A I YZ250F Team ITOMO



178 &HH BE RHE 300EXC T—ILRL—Y VI ERRIOHR

180 WU\ RHE CRF450R

301 =28 5 RIS TE250 MOTO WORKS

304 RN E R YZ250FX TLTSA Y

305 NER RER CRF250RX TEAM HOLSTEIN

306 e Tttt AE YZ250FX YSPELI RG3

307 =H B BER RR2T250 fERRALELEY ST

310 BE FE RFE 250EXC NTIRVE 75y hNL— HEgpse
311 W £ =858 YZ250X Team CARRY

313 EH ZHE YZ250FX Team AK

315 FH &— )| RR2T300 Club Beers

318 FEH B&— ) |12 RR2T250 W55 EA

321 NE KN ]! RMZ250 2FNZ— L=

323 = Iy B2 18 X-Treiner

329 IR BZR Et CRF250R AN—LL—yv¥

330 RS Bl fezs) I8 250EXCF BASE CAMP RT

332 T Bl R YZ250FX YMEF

333 IBR EE EHE DT50

335 FH)I|E BES YZ250X TOMOL—¥ >4

337 BE =i RFE CRF250RX I NINE ¢

339 R thist )18 RR2T250 TL 754 >Y@MOTUL@KES

341 =R 2R YZ250FX A4 F—KT

342 B)l| Esk KRR YZ125X FARAL—YVIF— L

347 LEIN IR YZ250 RG3 Shinko

352 SR F2iAER RRE TC250 b5y as=E

354 HEF wig AT RR2T300 CHARGER SHINKO

355 =k BHE =R CRF250 MOTOCOWBELL RT

358 mH Bt LEE 250XC JA—RZILIN\T XteamP'y R A LR
360 Bk BR N1 300XC A—RF NI RTeamZ'y R A LR
363 ISH X RHE CRF250R AP LA AFRENEY hEAF
366 EH EE =58 300XC NARLEEZ&KTMEE5

372 IR AFE YZ250 FEYL—YVIBE WithMOTUL



373

374

378

379

380

504

506

507

512

513

527

530

537

541

542

547

558

563

570

572

578

579

583

584

585

586

594

596

599

606

607

608

ot B+

EH =t
IR B
EH &

HiE 08!

[icp= =P d
A &
AR B
IR £5h
P RS
B EE
AR BES
P T
A B2
] FAER

NI BRER
Nz R YN
RA TR
&F ML
= 42
Ba BRE
FH K
R B2
FHH #B15
NE 3
B2 =5

REFR

REBAF

HRIR

FE450

RR4T390

RM85L

YZ125

YZ250FX

CRF250

FE250

250EXC

250EXC

CRF250X

RR2T200

350EXCF

EC300

300EXC

300EXC

YZ125X

YZ125X

EC300

CR125

CRF250R

300EXC

YZ250FX

300EXC

250EXC

YZ250FX

300EXC

300EXC

YZ250FX

KX112

YZ125X

TE250i

TE250i

k'sbL—>>v7o

Beta D7h5I vy

EMx 2> 7> I—% - 5 Tby.momoG
PITY~1w

HOT SHOT RACING

MOTOCOWBELL RT
FILL—> > JRG3
ARIVI—F 1 —

Ay LA AFandEREY heAF
Av LA AFKENEY heAF
Club beers

ETP & TNR

FIL—> Y RG3

KIM&Il &RL—Y V7

KIME)Il fRL—Y>Y

FHEEsrc

PIT~317 with B&b&EH

#Team SARAH !

Av LAAFKEREY heAF
TEAMIEZ with RSP SERVICE & MC-Japan
KTMIRES A ¥ X k7 — kwith Hiroko Oil
233 - AYyRIAKR
KIMEJll&RL—Y V7
J—RZII\NDRTeamP'y R A LR
FHEESRC 2nd

Sawada Factory & KTME+

Ty REALR

WODEKF—LEE
Hxos

vy AT7O—RE



609 B AE EHE RR2T200 R T 7&BD

613 JNIR St LR TE300i FIliL—> > RG3

614 FA IEXER gal! TE150i

615 R K Mg KRRAT RR2T300 SSAN

617 AR —1e# LEE TE250i MOTOWORKS LALALA

618 KHEE B— =T 250XC Ty RGA LR

619 BN KA R 350EXCF KTM//\Z & J\—F/GASGASHLL
621 B oA KERFE 250XCF F— LT A X with KIMRE/2RL—Y v
632 =/ TER YZ250FX FIEESRC

644 B& ZA BN FE350 HUSQVARNAR £ #3R&BEL-RAY
663 RIR &7 REHE XLR250S AVPLAAFLEIEY hEAF
667 Hs #— FEE YZ125X fIRESRC

668 2R RAFO REE YZ250FX Teams-KAGEKIHA

671 ERE REE CR125R AV v LAAFRENEY hEAF
701 BEN V&7 RLLE YZ250FX THS racing & N+FACTORY21
703 3P BHER TE250 LB R &GarageM

704 KEZF TER 150XCW HIRE BE&Garage M

705 RE thE+ RER TE150 Yy XFHSEFALY T TIXC

707 JNa F8 BB KX250X ASBI#RT & NUTEC & *ILUMSA
708 AR & weR 300EXC KIME)Il £RL—Y>Y

709 mll & BEE 350SXF F—LTFVv I

710 FR 15 BFAE EC250F ERL—F

713 TE E— RFE 250EXC AVv LA AFKEIEY FEAF
714 N FiEt RFE YZ250FX teamKAGEKITHA

723 A =217 LEE =N =Y N1 2 —R Kiyo

740 ELYEE] S YZ250FX HEESRC

741 EE R e YZ250FX OLD-KIDS X-PARKE:Z

742 BRIX B=F FER YZ125 fIFEEsrc

744 NH Ex RHE YZ125X AV LA AFREEY hEAF
760 B &% S RR2T250 DTN Ty

761 B KE BAIR YZ85 Ny T—5AF—RHAZ—L—Y Vs
770 WH =% TR YZ125X FRRYFp—

773 H Bk BB CRF250X TMSPORTS



R 774 MAH FR BhEE 150EXC YMEF & BTM#I4E

R 775 R E— IECEY YZ250% RC3&+ 2 XPARKESE

R 776 RE #¥F R 350SXF 7= LFF

R 777 H5F IEf KIRAF CRF250R ENIORTFAY

R 778 I EEB KIRAF EC300 ERIORT 71V /KTMEE

R 779 BE B )18 CRF400RX LAV L=y

R 780 R=E ¥ )18 YZ250 7777+ £ B 0+XPK

R 781 AR £t e YZ250FX YMEF & B #I1E

R 782 %8 HE AR TE150 Kumeno Animal Hospital & 7JL% 1+
R 783 it =3h HER YZ125X NKZZ L—Y Yo F—LE

R 784 5% Bk EHE CR125R

R 785 B EZ— BEE 150EXC NKZ28

R 786 T B TER YZ125 OcHER&FBRT& 77 N EHREHEHE
R 787 B8 £ HEER YZ125X

R 788 R BE mLE 350XCF 39#L— > 7@ withSHINKO

Number of Riders: 171

Class # Name Pref Machine Team
FA 01 HIE —3A RFE YZ250FX THS Racing&E My heAF & EES
FA 02 =H BE RS KX250 331 Racing Team
FA 03 FH & EHEAITTES EC250F BIVOUACKFR with RG3 Racing
FA 04 B F— BN YZ250FX GarageDEN &=
FA 07 EAE &8 S YZ250 FiveStarTheWish&YSPiEILA#E
FA 09 &7 FH =58 MC125 RG3racing
FA 010 STO ZREE EAE YZ450FX YSP 2JI| with SHINKO & ANy T—5 45— X

FA 016 iE BE SHE YZ250X TEUYRE



FA

FA

FA

FA

FA

FA

FA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

021

027

035

041

042

043

044

11

13

14

71

99

10

11

12

14

15

17

18

AR

A
i

ht
H
ot

WEF ER
#H0O R
B0 AK
1
A &F

S R’
IR EE
BAR R
ZIR 7=

Nt &
AO =S
“AEE
1Rk B8R
HH EiE
He 3A1T

N YNE Bl
SR it
e BEEE
ISHR 73
AR Fl
AR D

I

i

\

Bo BEE
B A7
B FOA

I R
R ZRB
Bl &z
T FA

=2 fE

KERAF

EEESNES

TER

Jm

REFR

BN

SRR

RER

YZ250X

YZ250FX

KX250X

YZ250FX

YZ250

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

KX250SE

YZ250X

YZ125

YZ125X

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

YZ125

KX250X

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

YZ250X

YZ250FX

KX250X

YZ450FX

CRF250RX

250EXC

KX250X

YZ450F

RR2T300

TC125

YZ250FX

FoLAVRY—

MXEFif

SCF

YSP##iEr &BEEF RACING

FfHEESRC

THS Racing OLD-KIDS FHigs

X-PARKESA

o

Et515—X

U

7

i

L —
NZAFER

YSPEIL&WR.PR
YSPEWLW&WR/NT—L—> >4
WR Power Racin & YSPE L
ML=

7 17 Lwith NMPracing

DIRT SKIP

TwisterRacing with RidgeCycle
JL75142&ASS
505% = B ZH{REY

THS Racing

JL7S1Y

TEAM HOLSTEIN

KYB racing

SCF& /1 7R )IN—&K R C &SHINKO

71 AL —3 > J+SHINKO+RG3

THE CHASER!!

TEAM ZUGAGA



FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

19

20

21

22

24

29

32

35

39

42

51

52

54

56

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

66

74

82

84

88

89

201

202

204

205

207

58 BB
ER &5
g wha
KiEE2
SHBRZ
JAVAVDES
BE K&
NS

= B

RE BER
=5 E#X
B Bk
TTH
FAE 5R5A
INgE #a
HH #BX
BA fFR

Wagner Travis
ERK Bt
5H &

577 A
B E—
BIR B2
WWH =L
REIL =R

KERAF

EEESNES

BER

REBAF

YZ250X

YZ250FX

150EXC

YZ250X

YZ250FX

WR250R

CRF250RX

YZ250FX

YZ125X

KX250

EN300 2T

YZ125

350XCF

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

CRF250RX

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

YZ250X

YZ250FX

FE250

YZ125X

YZ250FX

YZ85LW

YZ125

YZ250FX

CRF250RX

YZ250FX

YZ85LW

YZ125

F—LhRAZARIAR/ T AL=22 T

Moo RL—YYIwithF—LAT—0Ov Y

MAD#rRwithic » A9 — &

TEAM ZUGAGA with MY &

Team Break Out

Tup style racing

6348RT

MRT/JERRY'S

team7 7R with my @ MOTUL
SYHIL—> ¥ U EIL withSHINKO
UJHARA Racing #2HRE 2% & Sun Lily
TEAM ZUGAGA TDR with MRP my{®#|
EESHE

HizAstemos#l —#&&l & UJHARA Racing
JLr7ZA4Y

team 7R

my {B[E &k-cross.ZUGAGA

Spline

BOSCH M.S.C
CLUB Technix
RSP
JL7S1Y

PITY~a1w

HizAstemo tH —##F & UJHARA Racing
EoRmL—I VY

ERZAKR=YK's / momoG
FHI 2 = 7RC

AETIRT & NUTEC



FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

211

212

214

219

225

227

228

235

240

241

245

246

247

248

254

268

269

271

273

275

277

278

290

300

302

303

304

310

312

313

317

328

330

aH AE
BE AR
1k Bt
Rk 28R
R4 B5ak
AR BRI
FiH Bt
HRER
IR ZE A
EM &R
LM &N

A |2
EEF shE
B it
=5 XR
£ X#
A

HRR

FRE

HRE

YZ250FX

KX250X

CRF250RX

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

250XC

CRF250RX

YZ250X

KX250SE

YZ250X

FC450

YZ125X

CRF250R

TE300

YZ250X

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

350EXCF

YZ250FX

YZ125X

YZ125X

KX112

A= =yl

KX250SE

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

YZ125

CRF450RX

1258X

YZ125X

I —iE—FnE—
BEL—3 v
1TO0-75vY
SKOC&1TA—75vY
Bamboo Riders
FrlLyIv—withza—hkY>
KIMRBERL—2 >

full energy
MOTOCOWBELL RT
RISE&RIDE with ik

F—LEE

% Erock with # 70— REEEOR
Team [TOMO

E/N—2 KBrwitht 5 % B#1E
Team N> [EZ

team +7R

o7 &Moty's
K-7Oyz o b
F—LTATA

YAWARA VR.C

BYWHR Z15404R FUKE
FoLSICplicprhBE

N1 7+ —RK Kiyo

JL7S1Y
VINE I
HIRDEM
kusano.Racing
TEAM HOLSTEIN
MeA L=V

F—L IVH—ZVR
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FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

334

341

353

354

364

379

381

404

415

416

417

419

421

422

426

434

440

448

449

455

457

460

461

463

465

467

470

474

475

481

482

486

496

EH ZENn
P NCER I
BA RS
53 BASS
HNE e
alll 8
FE 5
=g K
B
TR R=E
FHHE —
T &R
Keg —iEF
W&
B B
alll BIA
=E
IR BE
fE B=
R &S
LT 15
RER HHA
AR BN
&l B2
/N
NI IEfS
UNERNS
RER
VPR IE#R
Bl fg—
= A
BR %
K2 &

\\

YZ250FX

300XC

KX250X

Ultra Bee

YZ125X

YZ250FX

KX250X

250XCF

CRF250RX

YZ125X

250EXCF

FE350

YZ125X

YZ250FX

150EXC

RR2T200

YZ125X

YZ85LW

YZ450FX

YZ250FX

WR250F

CRF250R

YZ250X

YZ125X

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

WR250R

KX250

RR2T200

YZ250FX

CRF250RX

CRF250X

CRF150RII

KYB Racing

TEAMP R &
7ALAKOKZSP

Enjoy with jon it
team7 7R

Spline
MRL—Y Y JRERS05
KIMERBZ7 7> 77V X
Team FTW with GARAGE9 11
TEAM AK

F—LAZF
F7 AT HEEL
mRL—Y Y RER 505
MR 505 EEXR 98%
Team FTW

akebono with NAGmotors
PTY~217

NKRI=Fv L=V
NRI—Fv L=
SKOC&1TA—75vY
ELVIXE

NO GUTS BOYS

F—LEE

NAGmotors

ERAONIL

Tsgarage AR—LL—Y %

H5Wo54&
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FC
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FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

1002

1004

1006

1007

1008

1010

1011

1012

1016

ERIEA
BA IEA
X# RE
&8 EX
EBE E—
E P
K B
FAE KN
AN VNS 2y )
=T MR
hER BE
£k 87
ER ER
BRE
BE

tatE 158
RS
FIE f2—
IngkE 5t

A 2K

SRR

B R

B IR

EEESN]ES

RER

BER

5z 2 12

REBAF

KERAE

KERAT

REBAF

IS

Jm

EEESN

RINE

300EXC

Te250i

WR450F

250EXCF

KX125

YZ250FX

RMZ250

X-TRAINER250

KX250F

CRF250R

CRF250RX

YZ125X

YZ85LW

YZ250FX

YZ125

YZ125X

YZ125

RR2T250

YZ250FX

YZ125X

RM250

YZ125X

KX112

250EXC

YZ250FX

YZ250X

YZ250X

YZ250FX

150EXC

RR2T200

YZ250FX

YZ125X

AHO VALLEY

Sk

INRTUYZ A% —X with YEC

Kisarazu Base Mechanic

IOFhAL—yvy

NNRC

OMF

FALTE X%

AIR

A.LR.

;LN TV —>, NAL—Y VS

hM DEKOBOKO

Team momoG+SMPC

wWL—Y T T 7

n

I)_

DIThI I v I

FARATL VX

AFNZL—vv

Team FTW

TAAL—Y VIR REIHEE
RKR-BLUE with 7t AL—> v &
Garage SANO

VINE I

TARAL=YVT[/RAZARZAR
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FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

1017

1018

1021

1028

1032

1037

1040

1043

1045

1046

1051

1057

1062

1066

1091

1092

1096

1105

1110

1111

1114

1116

1117

1118

1119

1121

1123

1127

1133

1134

1141

1142

1143

9 7587
=& iDh—
WA RS
IR A
TR R
KB =EE
Rk X
12PN
R RE
Hil B
L 7
KPR
=y i)
#MHE 2K
IR %
MHE —&
2 TN
EABZ
INFR BR
KiE —I
NS
K& BAIL
HE 5A
#AR 5
B ME

NI 1R E

RN RE
B B
EAR B

YET S

PR EZ

o 2R

REE

NS

L

RINE

)8

RN

LN

RRHE

NS

1}
g
o

HRR

I B 18

R

Iz £ 1

YZ125X

YZ250FX

tm250

YZ250FX

CRF250RX

KX100

YZ250FX

RR2T250

KX250X

300EXC

250EXCF

FC250

YZ125

KLX230R

KX250X

KX250

YZ250X

YZ250FX

CRF250RX

TE250i

RR2T200

YZ125X

YZ125XSPL

YZ125X

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

YZ250X

YZ250FX

YZ250X

150EXC

YZ450FX

YZ250X

YZ250FX

TEAM ZUGAGA

FARAL—YVY

EMILT—H

TL7 54 VERRIEKRE

ERNRKR—YK's

NIy ATA

Team N> X

BAMERRA Y X hA— K

HI-POINT OKAGESAMA SPIRITS

V—U IELUEA

E3aASP&K7 4 L X K

Pepper Racing

Team~\ > [XZ

Maoul — > HEMEL

AL—YH1a—

EBYE

DT hE I v

SFENSY

EREYREAFRKAI Y LA AF

GG 9=
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